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№ 

п/п 

 

ФИО 

 руководителя 

 

Название 

 

объединения 

 

Группа/ 

место 

проведения 

 

 

Год 

обучения

/кол-во 

часов 

Дни недели /часы работы объединения 

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

1.  

 

 

 

 

 

Кузнецов  

Александр 

Николаевич 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Авто 

моделирование 

ИОП  /2 (Од)   

17.15-18.00 

18.15-19.0 

     

08.00-08.45 

09.00-09.45 

 

Гр. 4 

/интернат 

1  г.о.\ 

 4 

   

 
  14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.05 

 

 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.05 

 

 

Гр. 1/  

Прибрежная 

ООШ 

3 г.о. 

 \ 6  
13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 
 

 13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 
 

 13.30-14.15 

14.25-15.10 
 

  

Гр. 3./  СОШ 

№ 2 

 2 г.о.\ 6   15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

 15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

 09.00-09.45 

10.00-10.45 

 

 

Гр. 2./  СЮТ 2 г.о.\ 6 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

 

 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

  

 

2  

Майборода  

Ирина Львовна 

 

Умелец 

 

Гр.1/ СЮТ  

 

1 г.о./ 2      10.00-10.45 

10.55-11.40 
 

(10.30-14.30) 

 

ракетомоделист 

ИОП  / 4 15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 
(15.00-17.00) 

 15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 
(15.00-17.00) 

    

 

3.  

Майборода  

Виталий 

Александрович 

 

 

Ракето 

моделирование 

1/СЮТ 5 г.о./6 15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

(15.00-17.00) 

 15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

(15.00-17.00 

  14.00-14.45 

15.00-15.45 

 

(14.00-16.00) 

 

2 / 
СЮТ 

1 г.о./ 4  15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

(15.00-17.00) 

  15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 

(15.00-17.00) 

  

 

4  

Пыхтин  

 

 

Гр. 1/1 а кл.  

СОШ №4  

 

1 г.о. 

/4 
 

13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

  

13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

    



3 

 

Алексей  

Валерьевич 

Судомодельная 

мастерская 

Гр. 2/2 б 

2 класс/ СОШ 

№ 4 

2  г.о/ 4  

14.50-15.35 

15.45-16.30 

 

  

14.50-15.35 

15.45-16.30 

 

    

Гр. 3 /3  кл 

 СОШ № 4  

3  г.о/4   

13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

   

13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

  

Гр. 4 / СЮТ 4  г.о/6   

15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

  

15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

  

08.00-08.45 

09.00-09.45 

 

 

ИОП- (Од)1      

16.00-16.45 

17.00-17.45 

 

10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 

 

 

 

5.  

 

 

 

 

Вишняков  

Андрей  

Викторович  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ракето 

моделирование 

 

Гр. № 1/ СЮТ 

 

5 г.о.    15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

 10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 

 

13.00-13.45 

14.00-14.45 

Гр. № 2/ СЮТ 

 

5 г.о.     15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

13.00-13.45 

14.00-14.45 

10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 

 

Гр. № 3/ СОШ 

№4 -2 кл 

2 г.о. 14.50-15.35 

15.45-16.30 

 

 14.50-15.35 

15.45-16.30 

 

    

Гр. № 4/ СЮТ 2 г.о. 17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

  17.00-17.45 

17.55-18.40 

   

Судо 

моделирование 

 

 

ИОП (ОД) 

 

      15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

15.00-15.45 

16.00-16.45 

Гр. № 5/ СОШ 

№4 

(1 кл.) 

1 г.о. 13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

 13.00-13.45 

13.55-14.40 

    

6. Гудков  

Сергей  

Григорьевич 

Техническое 

творчество 

МБОУ  

СОШ № 4 

 

  

1 г.о/ 

4 

13.55-14.40 

14.50-15.35 

 

  14.50-15.35 

15.45-16.30 
   

7.  

Стеблев 

 Николай 

 Яковлевич 

 

Техническое 

творчество 

 

Старобезгинск

ая 

СОШ 

 

2 г.о 

/ 

4 

16.15-17.00 

17.10-17.55 

 

   16.15-17.00 

17.10-17.55 

 

  

8. Фатьянова 

 Юлия Юрьевна 

Компьютерная 

грамотность 

Васильдольская 

ООШ 
 

1 г.о/ 

4 

  

 
 

 

14.15-15.00., 

15.10-15.55. 
14.15-15.00., 

15.10-15.55. 
  



4 

 

 

 

9. Морозов  

Валерий  

Евгеньевич  

Техническое 

творчество 

МБОУ СОШ 

№3 
2 г.о./ 

6 

15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

 15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 

   

10. Микуланинец 

Любовь 

Митрофановна 

Юные инспектора 

движения 

(ЮИД) 

Старобез-

гинская 

СОШ 

1 г.о. / 

4 

15.20-16.05, 

16.15.17.00 
 16.15-17.00, 

17.10-17.55 

 

 16.15-17.00, 

17.10-17.55 
  

11. Деменко  

Светлана 

Владимировна  

Мир информатики МБОУ 

СОШ № 2 
 

1 г.о./ 

4 

15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 
 15.00-15.45 

15.55-16.40 
    

12. Тарасова  

Наталья  

Юрьевна  

Спот кадр Киселёвская 

ООШ 
 

2 г.о./ 

2 

   16.00-16.45 15.00- 15.45   

13. Ларина  

Надежда  

Ивановна 

 

Умелец 

 

Шараповская 

СОШ 

 

2 г.о./ 

4 

 15.30-16.15, 

16.25-17.10 
  14.40-15.25, 

15.35-16.20 

 

  

14 Кузовкова  

Ирина  

Ильинична 

 

Умелые руки 

Прибрежная  

ООШ 
 

2 г.о./ 

6 

16.00-16.45, 

16.55-17.40; 

 

   16.00-16.45, 

16.55-17.40; 
10.00-10.45, 

10.55-11.40. 
 

15 Калашник  

Антонина 

Дмитриевна 

 

Умелец 

Прибрежная  

ООШ 
 

2 г.о./ 

6 

  15.30-16.15, 

16.25-17.10 
15.30-16.15, 

16.25-17.10 
15.30-16.15, 

16.25-17.10 
  

16 Глушкова Людмила 

Евгеньевна 

Робототехника МБОУ 

СОШ № 1 
1 г.о./ 

2 

    15.00-15.45, 

15.55-16.40 
  

17 Селиванов  

Николай Федорович 

Компьютерная 

грамотность 

Тростенецкая 

СОШ 
 

1 г.о. 

16.45-17.30 ;  

17.40-18.25 
 16.45-17.30 ;  

17.40-18.25 
 16.45-17.30 ;  

17.40-18.25 
  

18.  

Кадакова  

Марина Анатольевна  

Лего-

конструирование  

 

Д/С № 3 

Гр. 1 1 г.о. 16.00-16.30 17.00-17.30      

Гр. 2 1 г.о.  16.00-16.30  17.00-17.30    

Гр.3 1 г.о. 17.00-17.30,   16.00-16.30    

Гр.4 1 г.о.   16.00-16.30  16.00-16.30   

Гр.5 1 г.о.   17.00-17.30,  17.00-17.30   


